
April 21, 2017

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County, Texas
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78620

Re: North Campus Facilities

Job No: 233901

Subj: Change Proposal No. 233901-0006

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $0 (zero) dollars to provide Structural 
Steel Scope Revisions for the above referenced project.

3171 SE Inner Loop

Georgetown, TX 

78626

T: (512) 663-7461

F: (512) 681-9752

Structural Steel Scope Revisions

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B 
breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Attachments:

Doug Boram

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

CC:





























Williamson County

Williamson County North Campus Facilities

Vaughn Project No. 2339.01

Pending Approved Cost of Work
CM 

Contingency

Owner 

Contingency

General 

Conditions

Construction 

Phase Fee

N/A GMP - - $18,195,395 $406,771 $406,772 $1,896,522 $625,467 $21,530,927 $21,530,927

1 OCO 0 - $3,659 $0 ($3,659) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

2 OCO 10 10 $114,186 $0 ($114,186) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

3 OCO 0 - $1,727 $0 ($1,727) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

4 OCO 0 - $19,494 $0 ($19,494) $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

5 OCO 0 - $19,676 ($19,676) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

6 OCO 0 - $14,465 ($14,465) $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

7 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

8 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

9 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

10 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

11 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

12 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

13 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

14 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

15 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

16 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

17 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

18 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

19 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

20 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

21 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

22 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

23 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

24 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

25 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

26 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

27 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

28 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

29 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

30 - - $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $21,530,927

10 10 $18,368,602 $372,630 $267,706 $1,896,522 $625,467 $21,530,927 $21,530,927

Funds Tracking Log

Total Updated 

Contract 

Amount

GMP Breakdown

Current Amounts

Change 

Proposal 

No.

Change 

Type & 

No.

GMP     

#2339.01

Time Extension (Days)

Page 1 of 1


